Pet-to-Human Weight Equivalent Chart

Dachshund - standard

Dog's
Weight (lbs)
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Equivalent

Weight 5'4"
Percentage Adult
Overweight Female

0% 108
0% 145
8% 157
17% 169
25% 181
33% 193
42% 205
50% 218
58% 230
67% 242
75% 254
83% 266
92% 278
100% 290
108% 302
117% 314
125% 326
133% 338
142% 350
150% 363
167% 387
183% 411
200% 435

Equivalent

Pounds

Overweight

- Adult
Female

0

0
12
24
36
48
60
73
85
97
109
121
133
145
157
169
181
193
205
218
242
266
290

BMI for 5'4" Equivalent

Adult Weight 5'9"
Female Adult Male

18.5125
24.9169
27.0183
29.0197
311211
33.2225
35.3239
37.3254
39.4 268
41.5282
43.6 296
45.6 310
47.7324
49.8 338
51.8 352
53.9 366
56.0 380
58.1394
60.1408
62.2423
66.4 451
70.5479
74.7 507

Association for

AT Pet Obesity

Prevention
Equivalent
Pounds
Overweight  BMI for 5'9"
- Adult Male  Adult Male
0 18.5
0 25.0
14 27.0
28 29.1
42 31.2
56 33.3
70 354
85 37.4
99 39.5
113 41.6
127 43.7
141 457
155 47.8
169 49.9
183 52.0
197 54.1
211 56.1
225 58.2
239 60.3
254 62.4
282 66.5
310 70.7
338 74.9

Note: For comparative purposes only. Your pet’s actual body condition should be determined by

your veterinarian. Not intended to be used as a substitute for BCS or medical evaluation.
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